2023-06-03 : Grand Prix du Circuit du V

Race results : 4-C
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AJ C

1 Frederic DELON Cyclo Club le rouret V4 01:03:41.908
2 Florent Jimenez VCAubagnais S4 01:03:42.238
3 Olivier DELAYE Vélo Sprint Biotois V4 01:03:42.260
4 Damien SINTES Valcros Team Cycliste S4 01:03:42.363
5 Gian-luca PANIZZI Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIGHERA 01:03:42.652
6 Ludovic PASZTERNAK SLVence A4 01:03:42.735
7 Ludovic BIENAIME OCC Costebelle Sv4 01:03:43.169
8 Cyril CECCONI Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V4 01:03:43.335
9 Kevin LACAZE Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S4 01:03:43.934
10 Angelo CATERNUOLO ECSL \Z: 01:03:44.430
11 Remy CORBELLI Velo Club Cceur du Var Sv4 01:03:46.044
12 Philippe GIORGIO Team Europe Energie S4 01:03:48.298
13 Marc LAMBERT Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRDIGHERA 01:03:49.517
14 Matteo Poli VSHyerois C 01:03:50.282
15 Patrick VENGEON Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme Sv4 01:03:50.283
16 Jean-Sebastien RONCALLI Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBIGHERA 01:03:50.552
17 Sylvain Giorgi Tram Europe Energie A4 01:03:56.217
18 Sébastien Desbiolles Team Europe Energie V4 01:04:14.519
19 Thierry LEFEUVRE Velo Club Coeur du Var A4 01:04:58.315
20 Olivier Lentini Cyclo Club des Fleurs Hyéres Sv4 01:04:12.243
21 Ariana VENGEON Vélo club Sainte Gavaute C 01:04:48.472
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Raceresults: 5 & M
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Jean-Marie
Angelo
Jean-Pierre
Yannick
Yves
Christophe
Thomas
Jean-Pierre
Francois

BOES
Blanco
BRAULT
MARCHAND
BAUDY
Rodriguez
LACAZE
Demessant
Pellerin

Valcros Team Cycliste
Valcros Team Cycliste

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

VC des Alpilles

BMC

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
UC Carqueiranne
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A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
SV5

A5
A5

GYMNIQUE DU TRRGAIL

01:04:26.263
01:04:48.638
01:04:48.741
01:04:50.788
01:05:33.117
01:05:39.382
01:06:23.262
01:04:15.593
01:05:03.360



2023-06-03 : Grand Prix du Circuit du V

Race results : 1-2-3
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Vincent
Jerome
Sébastien
Gaétan
Oscar
Remy
Florian
Sebastien
Tizano
Jules
Jean- Michel
Florian
Florent
Loic
Régis
Rémi
Hugo
Anastase
Arnaud
Benjamin
Daniel
Benjamin
Bruno
Eric
David
Jean-Francgois
Anthony
Julien
Romain
Thomas

VELIA
MICHELIN
Yolande
MOUCHARD
LENTINI
POMPANON
ROUX
MIHEL
Cresson
HUMBERT
Chiri *
BATAILLE
HALLU
MAGNOT
Laurent
PIERLOT
MESSY

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
SSMC Miramas

VC Marseille

VSHyerois

Aluze Mercurey

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
UV Mazamet

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
SSMC Miramas

Cavigal Nice Sports

S1
S3
SV3
V2
S1
S3
V1
V3
J
S1
V3
S3

Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens V3

Ceramica GC

Cyclo Sport Cavaillon
Team ATC 26 Donzere
Orcieres Cycling Team

DEGOUVE DE NUNCQUEo Club Coeur du Var

LAISNE
BAUCHER
MBIDA
NADAL
GOMEZ
BONETTI
RAYNAUD
LORENT
GOMEZ
OBERTI
Miellot
RONTEIX

Vélo Club Coeur du Var
Vélo Club Coeur du Var
VSHyerois

ucsv

Cyclo Sport Pierrefeucain
Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports
Valcros Team Cycliste
Cyclo Sport Pierrefeucain
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Orcieres Cycling Team
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
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S2
Sv2
S3
S3
S3
S3
V2

J

S3
Sv3
S3
V3
Sv3
S3
S2
S3
S3
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AJ C

01:15:16.773
01:15:23.431
01:15:23.637
01:15:23.742
01:15:25.022
01:15:42.621
01:15:43.696
01:15:44.337
01:15:44.482
01:15:44.501
01:15:44.627
01:15:44.813
01:15:44.833
01:15:44.978
01:15:45.163
01:15:45.185
01:15:45.433
01:15:45.619
01:15:46.074
01:15:46.094
01:15:46.173
01:15:46.177
01:15:46.343
01:15:46.652
01:15:47.025
01:15:47.148
01:15:47.956
01:15:48.348
01:15:49.899
01:15:52.876



