

# 2023-06-03 : Grand Prix du Circuit du Var (Luc)

Race results : 4-C

<b>1</b>	<b>Frederic</b>	<b>DELON</b>	<b>Cyclo Club le rouret</b>	<b>V4</b>	<b>01:03:41.908</b>
2	Florent	Jimenez	VCAubagnais	S4	01:03:42.238
3	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	01:03:42.260
4	Damien	SINTES	Valcros Team Cycliste	S4	01:03:42.363
5	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOBIGNHERA	S4	01:03:42.652
6	Ludovic	PASZTERNAK	SLVence	A4	01:03:42.735
7	Ludovic	BIENAIME	OCC Costebelle	SV4	01:03:43.169
8	Cyril	CECCONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	01:03:43.335
9	Kevin	LACAZE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	01:03:43.934
10	Angelo	CATERNUOLO	ECSL	V4	01:03:44.430
11	Remy	CORBELLI	Velo Club Cœur du Var	SV4	01:03:46.044
12	Philippe	GIORGIO	Team Europe Energie	S4	01:03:48.298
13	Marc	LAMBERT	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOBIGNHERA	S4	01:03:49.517
<b>14</b>	<b>Matteo</b>	<b>Poli</b>	<b>VSHyerois</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>01:03:50.282</b>
15	Patrick	VENGEON	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	SV4	01:03:50.283
16	Jean-Sebastien	RONCALLI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOBIGNHERA	S4	01:03:50.552
17	Sylvain	Giorgi	Tram Europe Energie	A4	01:03:56.217
18	Sébastien	Desbiolles	Team Europe Energie	V4	01:04:14.519
19	Thierry	LEFEUVRE	Velo Club Cœur du Var	A4	01:04:58.315
20	Olivier	Lentini	Cyclo Club des Fleurs Hyères	SV4	01:04:12.243
21	Ariana	VENGEON	Vélo club Sainte Gavaute	C	01:04:48.472

# 2023-06-03 : Grand Prix du Circuit du Var (Luc)



Race results : 5 & M

<b>1</b>	<b>Jean-Marie</b>	<b>BOES</b>	<b>Valcros Team Cycliste</b>	<b>A5</b>	<b>01:04:26.263</b>
2	Angelo	Blanco	Valcros Team Cycliste	A5	01:04:48.638
3	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	01:04:48.741
4	Yannick	MARCHAND	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	01:04:50.788
5	Yves	BAUDY	VC des Alpilles	A5	01:05:33.117
6	Christophe	Rodriguez	BMC	SV5	01:05:39.382
<b>7</b>	<b>Thomas</b>	<b>LCAZE</b>	<b>Vélo Club Rochevillois</b>	<b>M</b>	<b>01:06:23.262</b>
8	Jean-Pierre	Demessant	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A5	01:04:15.593
9	François	Pellerin	UC Carqueiranne	A5	01:05:03.360

# 2023-06-03 : Grand Prix du Circuit du Var (Luc)

Race results : 1-2-3

<b>1</b>	<b>Vincent</b>	<b>VELIA</b>	<b>Ceramica GC</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>01:15:16.773</b>
<b>2</b>	<b>Jerome</b>	<b>MICHELIN</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>S3</b>	<b>01:15:23.431</b>
3	Sébastien	Yolande	SSMC Miramas	SV3	01:15:23.637
<b>4</b>	<b>Gaëtan</b>	<b>MOUCHARD</b>	<b>VC Marseille</b>	<b>V2</b>	<b>01:15:23.742</b>
5	Oscar	LENTINI	VSHyerois	S1	01:15:25.022
6	Remy	POMPANON	Aluze Mercurey	S3	01:15:42.621
7	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	01:15:43.696
8	Sebastien	MIHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	01:15:44.337
<b>9</b>	<b>Tizano</b>	<b>Cresson</b>	<b>UV Mazamet</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>01:15:44.482</b>
10	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	01:15:44.501
11	Jean- Michel	Chiri *	SSMC Miramas	V3	01:15:44.627
12	Florian	BATAILLE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:15:44.813
13	Florent	HALLU	Club des cyclos et randonneurs Gardéens	V3	01:15:44.833
14	Loic	MAGNOT	Ceramica GC	S2	01:15:44.978
15	Régis	Laurent	Cyclo Sport Cavailon	SV2	01:15:45.163
16	Rémi	PIERLOT	Team ATC 26 Donzere	S3	01:15:45.185
17	Hugo	MESSY	Orcières Cycling Team	S3	01:15:45.433
18	Anastase	DEGOUVE DE NUNCQUE	USC Club Coeur du Var	S3	01:15:45.619
19	Arnaud	LAISNE	Vélo Club Coeur du Var	S3	01:15:46.074
20	Benjamin	BAUCHER	Vélo Club Coeur du Var	V2	01:15:46.094
21	Daniel	MBIDA	VSHyerois	J	01:15:46.173
22	Benjamin	NADAL	UCSV	S3	01:15:46.177
23	Bruno	GOMEZ	Cyclo Sport Pierrefeucaïn	SV3	01:15:46.343
24	Eric	BONETTI	Ceramica GC	S3	01:15:46.652
25	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	01:15:47.025
26	Jean-François	LORENT	Valcros Team Cycliste	SV3	01:15:47.148
27	Anthony	GOMEZ	Cyclo Sport Pierrefeucaïn	S3	01:15:47.956
28	Julien	OBERTI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	01:15:48.348
29	Romain	Miellot	Orcières Cycling Team	S3	01:15:49.899
30	Thomas	RONTEIX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:15:52.876